
No. of Share BDT

1,000,000,000                            10,000,000,000              

No. of Share BDT

538,838,623                                5,388,386,230                

Total Holding

(No. of Share)

% of 

Shareholding

a) Foreign Institution:

51,036,605                                  9.47%

51,036,605                              9.47%

b) Local Institution:

20,362,737                                  3.78%

20,362,737                              3.78%

c) Individuals:
22,842,546                                  4.24%
41,503,844                                  7.70%
13,198,741                                  2.45%
20,973,565                                  3.89%

-                                                0.00%
77,883                                         0.01%

98,596,579                              18.30%

                            118,959,316 22.08%

169,995,921                               31.55%

368,842,702                       68.45%

538,838,623                               100.00%

Details of shareholding structure are as under:

Shareholding position of LankaBangla Finance PLC 

on 30 September 2024

Sampath Bank PLC (Sri Lanka)

Sub-Total

Authorised Capital:

Issued, Subscribed and Paid up Capital:

(Ordinary Shares of TK. 10.00 each)

(Ordinary Shares of TK. 10.00 each)

ONE Bank PLC

Sub-Total

Sponsor and/or Director

Mr. Mohammad Abdul Moyeen
Mrs. Aneesha Mahial Kundanmal

Sponsor/Director Total

General Shareholders

Grand Total

Mr. Mahbubul Anam
Mr. Tahsinul Huque

Sub-Total

Sponsor/Director Local

Mrs. Jasmine Sultana
Mr. Md. Monzur Mofiz (Representing ONE Bank PLC.)

0.00%

10.00%

20.00%

30.00%

40.00%

50.00%

60.00%

70.00%

80.00%

9.47% 22.08% 68.45%

Foreign
Institution

Local Institution
and Individuals

General
Shareholders

Foreign Institution 9.47%

Local Institution and Individuals 22.08%

General Shareholders 68.45%


