## Shareholding position of LankaBangla Finance PLC on 30 September 2024

Authorised Capital:	No. of Share	BDT
(Ordinary Shares of TK. 10.00 each)	1,000,000,000	10,000,000,000
Issued, Subscribed and Paid up Capital:	No. of Share	BDT
(Ordinary Shares of TK. 10.00 each)	538,838,623	5,388,386,230
Details of shareholding s		
Sponsor and/or Director	Total Holding (No. of Share)	% of Shareholding
a) Foreign Institution:		
Sampath Bank PLC (Sri Lanka)	51,036,605	9.47%
Sub-Total	51,036,605	9.47%
b) Local Institution:		
ONE Bank PLC	20,362,737	3.78%
Sub-Total	20,362,737	3.78%
c) Individuals:		
Mr. Mohammad Abdul Moyeen	22,842,546	4.24%
Mrs. Aneesha Mahial Kundanmal	41,503,844	7.70%
Mr. Mahbubul Anam	13,198,741	2.45%
Mr. Tahsinul Huque	20,973,565	3.89%
Mr. Md. Monzur Mofiz (Representing ONE Bank PLC.)	-	0.00%
Mrs. Jasmine Sultana	77,883	0.01%
Sub-Total	98,596,579	18.30%
Sponsor/Director Local	118,959,316	22.08%
Sponsor/Director Total	169,995,921	31.55%
General Shareholders	368,842,702	68.45%
Grand Total	538,838,623	100.00%
80.00% 70.00% 60.00% 50.00%	■ Foreign Institution 9.47%	%
40.00% 30.00% 20.00% 10.00%	■ Local Institution and Individuals 22.08%	
0.00%  9.47%  22.08%  68.45%  Foreign Local Institution General and Individuals Shareholders	■ General Shareholders 68.45%	